
2017 Closures for the Waco-McLennan County Library 

Sunday, January 1, 2017 New Year’s Day Closed 

Monday, January 2, 2017 New Year’s Day Closed (City Holiday) 

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Closed (City Holiday) 

Friday, April 14 Spring Holiday Closed (City Holiday) 

Sunday, April 16 Easter Closed 

Sunday, May 28 Memorial Day Closed 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day Closed (City Holiday) 

Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day Closed (City Holiday) 

Sunday, September 3 Labor Day Closed 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day Closed (City Holiday) 

TBA October  Staff In-Service Training Closed 

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Closed (City Holiday) 

Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Closed (City Holiday) 

Friday, December 22 Christmas Closed (City Holiday) 

Saturday, December 23 Christmas Closed 

Sunday, December 24 Christmas Closed 

Monday,  December 25 Christmas Closed (City Holiday) 

Monday, January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day Closed (City Holiday) 

 

 

 


